
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 
ENGINEERING UNIT 

Q. No. 04/2017             Dated: 04.08.2017 
                          

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 
 
 Competitive quotations in sealed covers superscribing the name of work are 
invited from reputed firms so as to reach the undersigned not later than 3.00 P.M. on 
10/08/2017.  Quotations will be opened from the same day at 3.15 P.M in the 
presence of quotationer or their auothorized representatives. 
 

Sl.No. Name of Work Time of Completion 

1. Supply of 10,000 numbers of cotton and plain 
polyster T-Shirts (180 gsm) and 10,000 numbers of 
Cotton/Terrry cotton caps as per the specification 
below: 
T-Shirts 

(a) U Neck with Lyera Ribb 
(b) Logo printing:- Sublimation/sticker print(6x6 

inches front & back) 
(c) Size – medium, large and XL 
(d) Single colour and multi colour (Separate 

Quote) 
(e) Quote separate for cotton/plain polyester 

 
10 days 

2. Cap 
(a) Quote separate for Cotton/Terrycotton 

 

3. Conditions 
(a) Samples to be supplied along with quotation 
(b) Credibility of the supplier to be established 
(c) Delivery to University General Store 

 

             
  
 

 
 

UNIVERSITY ENGINEER 
Copy to: 

1. Registrar 
2. The Executive Engineer 
3. The AEE I, AE I, HD, TA 
4. UE’s table 
5. Notice Board 
6. File Copy 


